
SHRIRAM JAWAHAR SHETKARI SAHAKARI SAKIIAR UDYOG, PHALTAN
PHALTAN - 4t5523,D|ST-SATARtr{ (Maharashtra State)

Phorc (02166)222223 & 222224,Fax-(02166)224122! E-mait ID - Bisakharl@p mait.com

TENDER NOTICE

Scaled TendeA are invited liom N,lanufacrureis/ALr orised Dcaler'si Conrractors for purchasc ol-
lollouing. Suppl) mnterial &job rvork.

Sr.
No,

Particulars Tender
l orm

EI\,1D

Rs.
Equipments
Oesign, manufacturing, suppty, erection a conrmissionin

1 {lce clarifier of t6' O (1+Z ttt") Type- Stt- t Utrit 1000/- 10.000/-
2 Robort type Evaporator body with internat vapour separatcr, Capl2O0 lvt. llSA

without S.S. tubes'1 Unit
1000/- 10,000/-

B Replacement work
1 Replacement of catendiffi 1000t 10 000/-
2 [Iodification of TRPF Ro]ler of 30,'x 60, NtiI 1000/- 10,000/

Terms & Conditions
1 Blank Tender Forms are avaitabte at Shriram Jawahar S.S.S. Udyog, phattan &

Ltd., Hupari during the offlce hours on payment of tender form fee + GST in cash
up to 12.00 AM except hotidays.

2 Last date of submission of tender at karkhana site along with D.D. for earnest
03/06/2019 up to 5.00 PM.

3 You have to pay 'C' Class membersh,p fee of RS.1OO!.
4 Tenders received on karkhana tender format onlv will be considered5 Condittonaltenders and tenderc received withoui EMD will not be considered.6 Foreach tender separate tenderform fee and EMD is to be paid
7 Ploase give firm & tinal rates.
8 lGrkhana reserves the right to accept or to reject the tender in part or in full

PLACE: PHALTAN
DATE : 28105 /20'19

Jawahar S.S.Sakhar Karkhana
from 29/05/2019 to 03/06/2019

money deposit is on or before

without assigning any reason,

(N4.G. Joshi)
Working Partner

I S rodino le\dlPl IALTAN\Phahsr 20 1 9-2 o\Tender No rh. I 9 doca


